
NZ Residency Webinar Speakers Contact Info 

Whit Batchelor
WBatchelor@whittiertrust.com 

Phil Boorman
Phill@adventureon.nz

Mike Dawson
Mike@adventureon.nz 

Hannah Donaldson
Hannah.donaldson@jbwere.co.nz

Tom Zhou
Tom@malcolmpacific.com

Ben Hansard
Ben@malcolmpacific.com
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